
SCIENCE IS FUN!           Data Collection Worksheet 

 

 

Group Name:                  Date/Time:       

Prediction ‐Roll one dice 25 times & predict 
how many times you will roll: 

Evens  Odds  Sixes 

     

 
Data‐Record how many times you roll: 

Number  Frequency 

1   
 

2   
 

3   
 

4   
 

5   
 

6   
 

 
Prediction ‐Roll two dice 25 times & predict 
how many times you will roll: 

Evens  Odds  Doubles 

     

 
Data‐Record how many times you roll: 

Number  Frequency 

1   
 

2   
 

3   
 

4   
 

5   
 

6   
 

Doubles   
 

Prediction ‐Roll one dice for 2 minutes & 
predict how many times you will roll: 

Evens  Odds  Sixes 

     

 
Data‐Record how many times you roll: 

Number  Frequency 

1   
 

2   
 

3   
 

4   
 

5   
 

6   
 

 
Prediction ‐Roll two dice for 2 minutes & 
predict how many times you will roll: 

Evens  Odds  Doubles 

     

 
Data‐Record how many times you roll: 

Number  Frequency 

1   
 

2   
 

3   
 

4   
 

5   
 

6   
 

Doubles   
 


